
CPVL

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.
31 October - 3 November 2019

Result of Race 1

ALGARVE CLASSIC FESTIVAL 2019
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

ESPECIAL
 

8 Vasco Barros  1 -- 10 laps --Merdedes 190 DTM
VLB Racing

24:04.258 2:06.661 8

27 Jorge Serôdio 17.410 2 17.410BMW 320 IS (E30)
Jorge Serôdio

24:21.668 2:16.561 5

17 João Luís 37.273 3 54.683Renault Spyder Trophy
João Luis

24:58.941 2:19.768 5

10 Tito Gomes 1.748 4 56.431BMW 320 IS (E30)
Tito Gomes

25:00.689 2:23.466 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
FEUP 2 

68 Manuel Alves 1:56.046 1 -- 9 laps --Fiat Punto 85 Sport
Rm Racing

24:13.172 2:31.554 6

91 Joao Barroso 3.172 2 3.172Fiat Punto 85 Sport
João Sousa

24:16.344 2:36.405 4

16 Tiago Montes 0.954 3 4.126Fiat Punto 85 Sport
Tiago Montes

24:17.298 2:36.591 6

29 Manuel Araújo  4 -- 2 laps --Fiat Punto 85 Sport
Manuel A raújo

8:00.399

82 Areal-Silva  5 -- 1 laps --Fiat Punto 85 Sport
Antonio A real

2:40.635 2:40.635 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
L 90 

2 Luis Barros  1 -- 10 laps --Ford Sierra RS 500
VLB Racing

24:05.975 2:07.342 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
L 90 - 1300 

45 Luis Império 4:20.865 1 -- 9 laps --C itroen Ax Sport
Luis Império

24:14.031 2:29.917 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
L 90 - 2000 

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:06.661  in lap  8  by  nbr. 8 : Vasco Barros (Merdedes 190 DTM)
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43 Hugo Branquinho  1 -- 10 laps --Honda C ivic  EF3
Hugo Branquinho

24:59.519 2:22.304 7

41 Marco Basilio 1.376 2 1.376Honda C ivic
Marco Basilio

25:00.895 2:22.379 7

40 Nuno Basilio  3 -- 9 laps --Honda C ivic
Nuno Basilio

24:10.719 2:29.616 2

37 Zenha-Mota 0.338 4 0.338VW Golf Gti 16V
Antonio Zenha

24:11.057 2:30.890 4

34 Horst Baptista 46.901 5 47.239Renault 5 GT Turbo
Horst Baptista

24:57.958 2:39.445 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
L 99 

15 Barros-Soares  1 -- 10 laps --BMW M3
Joaquim Soares

24:18.223 2:18.446 7

6 Nuno Figueiredo 5.337 2 5.337Volvo 850 T5 Estate
Nuno Figueiredo

24:23.560 2:19.048 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
L 99 - 2000 

21 José Meireles  1 -- 10 laps --Toyota Carina E 2.0 Gti
José Meireles

24:20.662 2:17.429 6

31 Hernani Conceição 3.514 2 3.514Alfa Romeu 156 2.0 TS
Hernani Conceição

24:24.176 2:18.139 5

58 Monteiro-Marques 35.645 3 39.159Fiat Tipo 16 V
Abel Marques

24:59.821 2:19.900 7

11 Luis Mota  4 -- 9 laps --Peugeot 106 S16
Luís Mota

24:07.269 2:26.546 5

54 António Sarabando 2.536 5 2.536Peugeot  306 Gti
António Sarabando

24:09.805 2:29.457 3

22 Paulo Ferraz 28.863 6 31.399Renault Clio 1.8 16 V
Paulo Ferraz

24:38.668 2:40.781 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
Livre 

32 Monteiro-Monteiro  1 -- 10 laps --Volvo 850 T5
Eduardo Monteiro

24:14.838 2:16.274 5

99 Sergio Pinto 45.535 2 45.535Honda Civic (EF9)
Sérgio P into

25:00.373 2:23.557 6

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:06.661  in lap  8  by  nbr. 8 : Vasco Barros (Merdedes 190 DTM)
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55 Ferreira-Gonçalves  3 -- 9 laps --Toyota Corolla Gti 1.6 (AE92)
Filipe Ferreira

24:08.519 2:29.725 4

33 Pereira-Pereira 3.684 4 3.684Honda C ivic
Nuno Pereira

24:12.203 2:30.569 3

51 Pedro Fernandes-Mestre  5 -- 6 laps --BMW 320 d
Manuel Pedro Fernandes

16:26.931 2:12.150 6

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:06.661  in lap  8  by  nbr. 8 : Vasco Barros (Merdedes 190 DTM)
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